m DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

FY2024 Rural Hospital Planning and Transition

Grant Program Recipient Hospitals

6/1/2024-5/31/2025

Grantee

Aitkin Community Hospital

CCM Health

Ely-Bloomenson Community Hospital
Johnson Memorial Health Services
Lakewood Health System

Madison Healthcare Services
Northern Itasca Hospital District
Perham Hospital District

River’s Edge Hospital and Clinic

Minnesota Department of Health

Office of Rural Health and Primary Care (ORHPC)
PO Box 64975

St. Paul, MN 55164-0975
Health.RuralHospitalGrants@state.mn.us
www.health.state.mn.us

06/01/24

To obtain this information in a different format, call

Project Location
Aitkin
Montevideo
Ely
Dawson
Staples
Madison
Bigfork
Perham

St. Peter

:651-201-3838.

Award
$20,000.00
$29,000.00
$41,207.00
$21,200.00
$42,500.00
$31,093.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00

$25,000.00
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